

JPA Utility Work - City of Clearwater

Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
522-0004	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 4" MIN. THICKNESS	28	S.Y.	\$31.00	\$868.00
575-0103	SODDING, Bahia	450	S.Y.	\$3.50	\$1,575.00
CLW-999-000	UNSPECIFIED WORK-CITY (ADDITIONAL)	192,346.74	EA**	\$1.00	\$192,346.74
CLW - 2	F&I 16" DI WM BY OPEN CUT	524	L.F.	\$150.00	\$78,600.00
CLW - 15	F&I COMPACT DI FITTINGS	1,988	LB	\$4.00	\$7,952.00
CLW - 3	F&I 8" DI WM BY OPEN CUT	17	L.F.	\$183.00	\$3,111.00
CLW - 5	REMOVE & DISPOSE OF 16" DI WM	285	L.F.	\$9.00	\$2,565.00
	Additional 16" WM (install/protect) proposal per RFI #08A	30,228.14	L.S.	\$1.00	\$30,228.14
TOTAL					\$317,245.88
	5 % mark up for County Administration			5.00%	\$15,862.29
GRAND TOTAL					\$333,108.17
** Denotes an additional \$25,000 added to work effort for future unknown expenditures					